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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
09.07.2022 - 12:26 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:07.53 Milica Marković PKO-KO Besancon (FRA) 16.07.2010
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:10.19 Ksenija Milutinović BU2-BD Moscow (RUS) 13.05.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:11.90 Anđela Antunović JHN-HN Trebinje (BIH) 18.06.2019
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 2:18.59 Danijela Đikanović JHN-HN Kikinda (SRB) 06.08.1995
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 2:48.54 Milica Ćorović JHN-HN Niš (SRB) 29.07.1995

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 2:40.70 347 38.06 40.63 42.14 39.87
2. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 2:52.34 281
3. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 3:06.37 222 41.71 47.75 50.75 46.16
4. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 3:12.01 203 44.45 47.67
5. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 3:13.48 199 44.74 50.55 50.36 47.83
6. Anja Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 3:20.86 177 46.07 52.82 52.98 48.99
7. Sofija Jovanović 14 A. Verde, PG 3:37.52 140 51.42 56.19 58.33 51.58
8. Doris Vukčević 12 A. Verde, PG 3:46.98 123 48.66 59.09 1:00.49 58.74
9. Matea Mirković 11 A. Verde, PG 3:57.50 107 57.94 1:03.40 1:03.59 52.57

12 - 13 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 2:24.13 481 33.09 36.76 37.93 36.35
2. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:24.15 481 37.66 37.96
3. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 2:31.79 412 32.66 37.68 39.62 41.83
4. Lana Komnenović 09 Nikšić, NK 2:32.23 408 34.75 39.02 40.20 38.26
5. Antonina Hukiewicz 09 Totis Viribus, SW 2:34.16 393 36.03 40.74 41.49 35.90
6. Maša Hodžić 10 Partizan, BG 2:37.42 369 35.25 39.02
7. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 2:42.13 338 38.10 42.84 44.78 36.41
8. Alisa Galijakbarova 10 Buducnost, PG 2:49.61 295 39.67 44.22 43.81 41.91
9. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 2:57.70 257 39.42 45.17 47.71 45.40

10. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 3:13.05 200 41.54 47.59 51.69 52.23
11. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Buducnost, PG 3:15.19 193 41.32 49.49 52.12 52.26

14 - 15 godina

1. Kaltra Meca 08 Te Stela SA, TI 2:12.08 625 Q 31.49 33.07 34.44 33.08
2. Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2:13.65 604 Q 30.46 33.70 34.97 34.52
3. Ena Kriska 07 11. April, BG 2:16.06 572 Q 31.94 35.20 34.05 34.87
4. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 2:19.49 531 Q 32.17 36.08 35.96 35.28
5. Sofija Milivojević 08 PS CS 2:21.04 514 R 31.57 35.16 36.53 37.78
6. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 2:26.96 454
7. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 2:27.00 453 35.22 37.76 38.34 35.68
8. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 2:28.99 436 35.35 39.44 36.80 37.40
9. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:29.11 434 32.97 37.39 38.64 40.11

10. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 2:30.08 426 33.87 37.97 39.91 38.33
11. Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 2:30.79 420 34.62 38.39 39.17 38.61
12. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 2:30.94 419
13. Helena Radoš 07 Partizan, BG 2:35.49 383 36.36 40.36 39.04 39.73
14. Una Petrović 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:36.92 373 35.67 38.93 41.79 40.53
15. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 2:40.17 350 37.95 41.74 40.94 39.54
16. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 2:40.68 347 37.28 41.32 42.55 39.53
17. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 2:40.97 345 37.19 42.14 41.68 39.96
18. Mina Pantić 08 Vračar, BG 2:45.03 320 35.42 41.88 45.14 42.59
19. Vasilisa Jovović 07 A. Verde, PG 2:54.51 271 39.21 43.28 47.43 44.59
20. Nađa Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 3:33.07 149 49.11 55.86 56.30 51.80
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

16 - 17 godina

1. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 2:08.84 674 Q 29.89 32.95 33.21 32.79
2. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 2:11.63 632 Q 30.59 33.01 34.21 33.82
3. Jovana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 2:18.02 548 Q 31.83 35.39 35.49 35.31
4. Ivana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 2:18.88 538 Q 32.99 35.09 35.75 35.05
5. Ana Marija Kustudić 05 Budva, BU 2:21.73 506 R 32.64 36.22 37.28 35.59
6. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 2:21.96 504 32.12 36.12 37.16 36.56
7. Nora Ilić 06 Barakuda, BG 2:28.36 441 33.08 37.15 39.24 38.89
8. Katarina Tričković 05 Partizan, BG 2:31.42 415 35.22 38.12
9. Natalija Živković 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:41.36 343 36.48 41.02 42.24 41.62

10. Milica Milojković 05 Buducnost, PG 2:47.87 304 36.98 41.58 45.38 43.93

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anja Kaljević 05 11. April, BG 2:08.84 674 Q 29.89 32.95 33.21 32.79
2. Helena Lalković 05 11. April, BG 2:11.63 632 Q 30.59 33.01 34.21 33.82
3. Kaltra Meca 08 Te Stela SA, TI 2:12.08 625 Q 31.49 33.07 34.44 33.08
4. Sara Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2:13.65 604 Q 30.46 33.70 34.97 34.52
5. Ena Kriska 07 11. April, BG 2:16.06 572 Q 31.94 35.20 34.05 34.87
6. Jovana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 2:18.02 548 Q 31.83 35.39 35.49 35.31
7. Ivana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 2:18.88 538 Q 32.99 35.09 35.75 35.05
8. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 2:19.49 531 Q 32.17 36.08 35.96 35.28
9. Sofija Milivojević 08 PS CS 2:21.04 514 R 31.57 35.16 36.53 37.78

10. Ana Marija Kustudić 05 Budva, BU 2:21.73 506 R 32.64 36.22 37.28 35.59
11. Bela Zungulova 06 Skopje, SK 2:21.96 504 32.12 36.12 37.16 36.56
12. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 2:24.13 481 33.09 36.76 37.93 36.35
13. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:24.15 481 37.66 37.96
14. Janja Krstić 03 PS CS 2:25.31 470 33.41 36.25 38.11 37.54
15. Anastasija Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 2:26.96 454
16. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 2:27.00 453 35.22 37.76 38.34 35.68
17. Nora Ilić 06 Barakuda, BG 2:28.36 441 33.08 37.15 39.24 38.89
18. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 2:28.99 436 35.35 39.44 36.80 37.40
19. Una Ganović 07 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:29.11 434 32.97 37.39 38.64 40.11
20. Andrea Stanković 08 PS CS 2:30.08 426 33.87 37.97 39.91 38.33
21. Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 2:30.79 420 34.62 38.39 39.17 38.61
22. Sofija Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 2:30.94 419
23. Katarina Tričković 05 Partizan, BG 2:31.42 415 35.22 38.12
24. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 2:31.79 412 32.66 37.68 39.62 41.83
25. Lana Komnenović 09 Nikšić, NK 2:32.23 408 34.75 39.02 40.20 38.26
26. Antonina Hukiewicz 09 Totis Viribus, SW 2:34.16 393 36.03 40.74 41.49 35.90
27. Helena Radoš 07 Partizan, BG 2:35.49 383 36.36 40.36 39.04 39.73
28. Una Petrović 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:36.92 373 35.67 38.93 41.79 40.53
29. Maša Hodžić 10 Partizan, BG 2:37.42 369 35.25 39.02
30. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 2:40.17 350 37.95 41.74 40.94 39.54
31. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 2:40.68 347 37.28 41.32 42.55 39.53
32. Briseida Llazari 11 Future, SH 2:40.70 347 38.06 40.63 42.14 39.87
33. Anastasija Stančulović 08 Partizan, BG 2:40.97 345 37.19 42.14 41.68 39.96
34. Natalija Živković 05 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:41.36 343 36.48 41.02 42.24 41.62
35. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 2:42.13 338 38.10 42.84 44.78 36.41
36. Mina Pantić 08 Vračar, BG 2:45.03 320 35.42 41.88 45.14 42.59
37. Milica Milojković 05 Buducnost, PG 2:47.87 304 36.98 41.58 45.38 43.93
38. Alisa Galijakbarova 10 Buducnost, PG 2:49.61 295 39.67 44.22 43.81 41.91
39. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 2:52.34 281
40. Vasilisa Jovović 07 A. Verde, PG 2:54.51 271 39.21 43.28 47.43 44.59
41. Jovana Baošić 09 Nikšić, NK 2:57.70 257 39.42 45.17 47.71 45.40
42. Maja Malović 12 Buducnost, PG 3:06.37 222 41.71 47.75 50.75 46.16
43. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 3:12.01 203 44.45 47.67
44. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 3:13.05 200 41.54 47.59 51.69 52.23
45. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 3:13.48 199 44.74 50.55 50.36 47.83
46. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Buducnost, PG 3:15.19 193 41.32 49.49 52.12 52.26
47. Anja Vukasojević 11 Nikšić, NK 3:20.86 177 46.07 52.82 52.98 48.99
48. Nađa Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 3:33.07 149 49.11 55.86 56.30 51.80
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

49. Sofija Jovanović 14 A. Verde, PG 3:37.52 140 51.42 56.19 58.33 51.58
50. Doris Vukčević 12 A. Verde, PG 3:46.98 123 48.66 59.09 1:00.49 58.74
51. Matea Mirković 11 A. Verde, PG 3:57.50 107 57.94 1:03.40 1:03.59 52.57


